



BAZEL INTERNATIONAL LTD.

(A Registered Non-Banking Financial Company)

CIN : L65923DL1982PLC290287

16th November, 2022

To,
The Listing Department,
BSE Limited,
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001
(Scrip Code: 539946)

ISIN: INE217E01014

Subject: Newspaper Clippings of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-year ended 30th September, 2022

Dear Sir(s),

With reference to the captioned subject, we enclose herewith the newspaper clippings of the Un-Audited financial results pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter and half-year ended 30th September, 2022 published by the Company in the newspapers named as "Financial Express" (English Language) and "Jansatta" (Hindi Language) dated 16th November, 2022.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,
For Bazel International Ltd.

Preeti Puri
(Company Secretary and Compliance Officer)
Office Add.: II-B/20, First Floor,
Lajpat Nagar, New Delhi-110024

The Federal Bank Ltd. FEDERAL BANK
 S.C.O.- 5, Huda Market, Ground Floor, Sector-16, Faridabad-121002
 Your Perfect Banking Partner
 Regd. Office: Always, Kerala
NOTICE FOR PRIVATE SALE OF GOLD
 Notice is hereby given for the information of all concerned that Gold Ornaments pledged in the following Gold loan accounts, with the under mentioned branches of the Bank, which are overdue for redemption and which have not been regularized so far in spite of repeated notices, will be put for sale in the branch on or after 01.12.2022 as shown below:

BRANCH/VENUE	Name	Account Number
The Federal Bank Ltd.	BALRAM	19146100023027
Branch Office:	BALRAM	19146400009262
S.C.O.- 5, Huda Market,	TUSSHAR PURI	19146400007951
Ground Floor, Sector-16,	LAXMI NARAIN	19146100029313
Faridabad-121002	SATPAL	19146100024728

Place: FARIDABAD DATE: 16.11.2022 Branch Manager, (The Federal Bank Ltd.)

The Indian Express
 For the Indian Intelligent.
 I choose substance over sensation.
 Inform your opinion with credible journalism.

TRIDEV INFRAESTATES LIMITED
 (Formerly Ashutosh Paper Mills Limited)
 CIN: L65100DL1988PLC033812
 S-524, F/F, School Block, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur Delhi-110092
 Website: www.tridevinfraestatesindia.in | E-mail: ashutoshpapermills@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2022	30/09/2021	31/03/2022
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total revenue from operations	5.75	0.6	24.15
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-198.99	0.05	2.59
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	-198.99	0.05	2.59
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	-198.99	0.05	1.91
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	-198.99	0.05	1.91
6	Equity share Capital	652.54	652.54	652.54
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earning Per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)			
	a Basic	-0.305	0.00	0.00
	b Diluted	-0.305	0.00	0.00

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.tridevinfraestatesindia.in

For TRIDEV INFRAESTATES LIMITED
 Sd/-
Atul Kumar Agarwal
 Director
 Date: 14.11.2022
 Place: Delhi

FEDERAL BANK
 YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
 S.C.O.- 5, HUDA MARKET, GROUND FLOOR, SECTOR-16, FARIDABAD-121002
 CIN: L65191KL1931PLC000368 Website: www.federalbank.co.in

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR GOLD AUCTION
 Notice is hereby given to the public in general and the account holders in particular that e-auction of the pledged gold ornaments in the below mentioned account/s will be conducted by Federal Bank Ltd. on 14/12/2022 through online portal, https://gold.samil.in. Interested buyers may log on to the auction portal or contact the Bank at S.C.O.- 5, Huda Market, Ground Floor, Sector-16, Faridabad-121002 for further information. In case e-auction is not materialised for any reason on the date mentioned above, with respect any or all items of the pledged ornaments, Bank shall be conducting private sale of the items on any subsequent date/s without further notice.

Branch Name	Name of Account	Loan Account No./ (Rupeek ID)
Faridabad / Sector-16	SAURABH MEHTA	19146800005464 / 2161158
Faridabad / Sector-16	SAURABH MEHTA	19146800000838 / 2111743
Faridabad / Sector-16	AMRIT KUMAR DAS	19146100027960 / 2124355
Faridabad / Sector-16	JITENDRA KUMAR	19146100027127 / 2183210
Faridabad / Sector-16	PARVESH KUMAR KARHANA	13816800000865 / 2203312
Faridabad / Sector-16	SANJEEV KUMAR	19146800000168 / 2186773
Faridabad / Sector-16	NAVO NATH MISHRA	19146800001133 / 2201851
Faridabad / Sector-16	KARAN CHAUHAN	19146800001331 / 2204836

Place: FARIDABAD Sd/- Authorised Officer, For The Federal Bank Ltd.
 Dated: 16.11.2022 Faridabad / Sector-16 Branch

DEBOCK INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 (Formerly known as Debock Sales And Marketing Limited)
 CIN: LS2190RJ2008PLC27160
 Regd. Office: 51, Lohiya Colony, 200 Feet Bye-Pass, Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur-302021
 Telephone: +91-7999999975, E-Mail: info@debockgroup.com, Website: www.debockgroup.com

Extract of Statement of Un-audited Financial Result for the Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended
		9/30/2022	6/30/2022	9/30/2021	30/09/2021	30/09/2021
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
I	Revenue from operations	4524.53	3677.91	1776.23	8202.44	3532.59
II	Other Income	0.44	0.28	-	0.72	4.35
III	Total Revenue (I+II)	4524.97	3678.19	1776.23	8203.16	3532.59
IV	Expenses					
(a)	Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Purchases of stock-in-trade	2802.80	4395.92	2274.32	7168.53	4148.44
(c)	Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	599.22	-1435.28	-593.46	-836.06	-837.07
(d)	Employee benefits expense	15.46	16.22	13.57	31.68	24.67
(e)	Finance Expenses	14.36	15.96	-	30.32	-
(f)	Depreciation & Amortization Expenses	16.94	12.79	11.38	29.73	22.77
(g)	Other expenses	30.05	20.10	6.95	50.14	9.50
	Total expenses (IV)	3478.63	2995.71	1712.77	6474.34	3368.31
V	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional item and tax (III-IV)	1046.34	682.48	63.46	1728.82	164.28
VI	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
VII	Profit & Loss before tax (V-VI)	1046.34	682.48	63.46	1728.82	164.28
VIII	Tax expense:					
(a)	Current tax	263.34	171.77	15.97	435.11	41.35
(b)	Deferred tax	3.92	-2.79	-3.03	1.13	-2.25
IX	Profit / (Loss) for the year (VII-VIII)	779.08	513.50	50.52	1292.58	119.90
X	Other Comprehensive Income					
	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss					
	-Remeasurement Gains/(Losses) on Defined Benefit Plans	-0.12	-0.12	-0.12	-0.24	-0.48
	-Income tax on above	-	-	-	-	-
	Total other comprehensive income (X)	-0.12	-0.12	-0.12	-0.24	-0.48
XI	Total Comprehensive Income for the Year (IX-X)	779.20	513.62	50.64	1292.82	120.14
XII	Paid up equity share capital/Face value per share. Rs. 10	3822.00	3822.00	822.00	3822.00	3822.00
XIII	Other Equity				4439.84	5613.32
XIV	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised for quarters):					
	Basic/Diluted	5.28	3.06	0.62	8.76	1.46

Notes to Financial Results
 1. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the company and approved by the Board of Director of the company at its meeting held on Tuesday, November 15, 2022.
 2. The Company has prepared the financial results as per Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) specified under section 133 of the Act read with the Companies (Ind AS) Accounting Standards Rules, 2015 as amended and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 as amended. Ind AS has become applicable to the Company with effect from 1 April, 2021 and the comparative figures have been restated accordingly.
 3. The Company has migrated to the main board of National Stock Exchange (NSE) w.e.f. March 31, 2022 from NSE-SME platform. Accordingly, the company is presenting quarterly figures from March-22 onwards. The comparative figures of corresponding quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 have been prepared by the Management by exercising necessary due diligence to ensure that the financial results reflect true and fair view of the Company affairs. The financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2021 have not been subject to limited review by the auditor.
 4. The Company does not have more than one reportable segment in terms of Ind AS 108 and hence segment wise reporting is not applicable.
 5. The figures for the previous period have been restated / regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary, in order to make them comparable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Debock Industries Limited
 (Formerly known as Debock Sales And Marketing Limited)
 Sd/-
Mukesh Manveer Singh
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01765408
 Place: Jaipur
 Dated: 15.11.2022

Jagan JAGAN LAMPS LIMITED Jagan
 CIN : L31501HR1993PLC033993
 REG. OFFICE: Narela Piao Manihari Road, Kundli, Distt. Sonapat-131028, Haryana
 TEL: +91 8814805077, Email: sales@jaganlamps.com, Web: www.jaganlamps.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2022

S. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Six Month Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	1029.47	2031.7	1126.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	69.04	113.31	101.44
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	69.04	113.31	101.44
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.21	83.53	69.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	50.21	83.53	69.87
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	715.64	715.64	688.96
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic: (in Rs.)	0.70	1.17	1.01
	2. Diluted: (in Rs.)	0.69	1.14	1.01

Notes:
 1. The above results duly reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved by the board at its meeting held on 14.11.2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended 30.09.2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial results for the quarter and six month ended 30.09.2022 are available on the company websites www.jaganlamps.com and stock exchange website www.bseindia.com.
 3. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under section 133 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended till date. Such transition has been carried out from the erstwhile Accounting Standards notified under the Act, read with relevant rules issued thereunder.

For & on Behalf of Board of Directors of
JAGAN LAMPS LIMITED
 Sd/-
Ashish Aggarwal (Managing Director)
 Date : 14th November, 2022
 Place : Kundli, Haryana

SURYA INDIA LIMITED
 Regd. Office: B-1F-12, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110044
 CIN: L74899DL1985PLC019991; Tel: +91 11 42504115; Fax: +91 11 28898016
 Email: cs@haldiram.com; Website: www.suryaindialtd.com

Extracts of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30 September, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	98.54	82.15	184.50	140.70
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	9.22	(18.31)	0.69	(10.27)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	9.22	(18.31)	0.69	(10.27)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	6.37	(18.31)	0.69	(10.27)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	8.17	(18.31)	4.28	(8.97)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	698.58	698.58	698.58	698.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic: (in Rs.)	0.09	(0.26)	0.01	(0.13)
	2. Diluted: (in Rs.)	0.09	(0.26)	0.01	(0.13)

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.suryaindialtd.com).
 2) The above Un-audited Standalone Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 14.11.2022 and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14.11.2022.
 3) Previous quarter/half year figures have been re-grouped and re-arranged wherever necessary.

For Surya India Limited
 Sd/-
Preeti Agarwal
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00011450
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14/11/2022

CAN FIN HOMES LTD.
 DDA Building, 1st Floor, Near Paras Cinema, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019 Ph: 011-26435815, 2643023, 011-26487529, 7625079108
 Email: delhi@canfinhomes.com CIN : L85110KA1987PLC008699

DEMAND NOTICE
 Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 (SARFAESI Act) read with Rule 3(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (Rules)

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Can Fin Homes Ltd., under SARFAESI Act and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3, issued Demand Notice under Section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the Borrowers / guarantors listed hereunder (hereinafter referred to as the "said Borrowers"), to repay the amounts mentioned in the Notice, within 60 days from the date of receipt of Notice, as per details given below.

The said Notices have been returned undelivered by the postal authorities / have not been duly acknowledged by the borrowers. Hence the Company by way of abundant caution is effecting this publication of the demand notice (as per the provisions of Rule 3 (1)). The undersigned has, therefore, caused these Notices to be pasted on the premises of the last known addresses of the said Borrowers, as per the said Act.

As security for due repayment of the loan, the following assets have been mortgaged to the Company by the respective parties as detailed below.

Sr. No.	Name of Borrowers/Guarantors with address	Date of Demand Notice	Amount claimed as per Demand Notice*	Description of the Secured Asset	Date of NPA
1.	Mr. RAJ KUMAR S/O NARESH CHAND SHARMA, Mrs. KUMKUM LATA W/O RAJ KUMAR (BORROWERS)	07.11.2022	Rs. 33,26,906/- & Rs. 20,08,580/-	Property-1: Plot No- GD-38, Flat No. S-2, Second floor, RHS, Avantika Extn. -2, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201002 (admeasuring 850 sq ft) North: Plot No-GD-24, South: Road, East: Flat No-S-1 & Plot No-GD-37, West: Main Road Property-2: House no. 31, Gali no-3, Pratap Nagar, near police line, Harsana, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201001 (admeasuring 70.65 sq mtr) North: Road, South: Other property, East: Plot no-32, West: Plot no-30	29.10.2022
2.	Mrs. ANSHUL GARG W/O ABHISHEK GARG, Mr. ABHISHEK GARG S/O SHAMBHU PRASAD (Borrowers) Mr. SHILENDRA KUMAR GARG S/O RAJKUMAR GARG (GUARANTOR)	07.11.2022	Rs. 8,45,225/-	Flat No-SF-2, Plot No B-59, Second Floor, SLF Ved Vihar, Loni, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh (Admeasuring 55.74 Sq Mtr) North: Plot No. B-60 South: Flat No. SF-1 East: Road West: Passage & Flat No-SF-3	29.10.2022

*Payable with further interest at contractual rates as agreed from the date mentioned above till date of payment.
 You are hereby called upon to pay the above said amount with contracted rate of interest thereon within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which the undersigned will be constrained to initiate action under SARFAESI Act to enforce the aforesaid security. Further, the attention of borrowers / guarantors is invited to provisions of Section 13 (8) of the Act, in respect of time available to them to redeem the secured assets

Date: 15.11.2022, Place: New Delhi Sd/-, Authorised Officer, Can Fin Homes Ltd.

GULSHAN HOMZ PRIVATE LIMITED
 Reg. Office: Flat No.7, 3rd Floor, Plot No. 4, Dayanand Vihar, Delhi-110092
 Corporate Identification Number: U70109DL1997PTC08494

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022

(All amounts in INR lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
	Unaudited/ Reviewed	(Audited)				
Total Income from Operations	4,365.28	6,620.37	6,217.64	10,985.65	11,842.73	24,777.76
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	(1,052.53)	(108.39)	(144.30)	(1,160.92)	(299.51)	(2,894.94)
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	(1,052.53)	(108.39)	(144.30)	(1,160.92)	(299.51)	(2,894.94)
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	(1,084.56)	(218.15)	(277.70)	(1,302.71)	(486.27)	(3,443.14)
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	(1,089.85)	(218.15)	(275.36)	(1,308.00)	(483.93)	(3,451.99)
Equity paid up share capital	219.10	219.10	219.10	219.10	219.10	219.10
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	(6,400.90)	(5,311.06)	(2,124.85)	(6,400.90)	(2,124.85)	(5,092.91)
Net Worth	(6,181.80)	(5,091.96)	(1,905.75)	(6,181.80)	(1,905.75)	(4,873.81)
Outstanding Debt	11,828.67	18,286.76	24,984.73	11,828.67	24,984.73	19,946.78
Debt/Equity Ratio	(1.91)	(3.59)	(13.11)	(1.91)	(13.11)	(4.09)
Earning Per Share (in INR) (of Rs.10 Each)						
1. Basic:	(49.50)	(9.96)	(12.67)	(59.46)	(22.19)	(157.15)
2. Diluted	(49.50)	(9.96)	(12.67)	(59.46)	(22.19)	(157.15)
Debt Service Coverage Ratio*	(0.24)	(0.02)	(0.07)	(0.10)	(0.07)	(0.27)
Interest Service Coverage Ratio*	(1,603.82)	(131.34)	(216.96)	(786.10)	(262.32)	(1,041.21)

* This ratio does not include borrowing cost capitalised during the period.

Notes:
 1. The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2022 have been approved by the Board of Directors at their Board Meeting held on 14.11.2022.
 2. The above is an extract of detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Gulshan Nagpal
 Director
 DIN: 00461209
 Place: Delhi
 Date: 14.11.2022

SALORA
SALORA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 CIN : L74899DL1968PLC004962
 Regd. office : D-13/4, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi-110020.
 Visit us at www.salora.com

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	4,694.38	1,054.52	1,614.98	5,748.90	3,359.84

